
順位 チーム名 勝ち点 試合数 勝 分 敗 得失点差 総得点 総失点

4 ○ 1 2 ○ 0 1 ● 2 4 ○ 0 3 ○ 2 1 1 9 ○ 0
6 ○ 0 2 2 3 ○ 0 3 ○ 1 1 1 2 ○ 1 2 ○ 1

1 ● 4 3 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 3 ● 4 1 ● 4 3 ○ 0
0 ● 6 1 ● 5 3 3 5 ○ 2 2 ○ 1 1 1 5 ○ 0
0 ● 2 1 ● 3 2 ● 3 5 ○ 2 0 ● 1 3 ○ 2 4 ○ 0
2 2 5 ○ 1 2 ○ 1 3 ○ 2 1 1 0 ● 3 1 1
2 ○ 1 1 ● 2 3 ○ 2 1 ● 3 4 ○ 1 0 ● 1 4 ○ 1
0 ● 3 3 3 1 ● 2 4 ○ 1 1 1 1 1 2 ○ 1
0 ● 4 1 ● 2 2 ● 5 3 ○ 1 3 ○ 2 1 ○ 0 4 ○ 3
1 ● 3 2 ● 5 2 ● 3 1 ● 4 3 ○ 2 4 ○ 2 3 ○ 1
2 ● 3 4 ○ 3 1 ○ 0 1 ● 4 2 ● 3 1 1 2 ○ 0
1 1 1 ● 2 1 1 1 1 2 ● 3 2 ○ 1 3 ○ 0
1 1 4 ○ 1 2 ● 3 1 ○ 0 0 ● 1 1 1 6 ○ 2
1 ● 2 1 1 3 ○ 0 1 1 2 ● 4 1 ● 2 2 2
0 ● 9 0 ● 3 0 ● 4 1 ● 4 3 ● 4 0 ● 2 2 ● 6
1 ● 2 0 ● 5 1 1 1 ● 2 1 ● 3 0 ● 3 2 2

5

6

3 三重中京大学

14 7

愛知学院大学

浜松大学

富士常葉大学

四日市大学

4

7

4

55

0 7

4

08 名古屋学院大学

1

2

中京大静産大

2

3

3

2

2

中京大学

静岡産業大学

名院大四日大 愛院大 浜松大三中大 富常大

310

17 14

33 14

14

1

714 5

5

23

21

5

5

1421

14 12

14 5

6

6

21

19

4

12

30

26

24

29

27

24

23

50

21

-7

1

5

-38

5

31 12

33

43

23

37

-1 32


